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Women / XG / Sr A2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Holland380
Capital Gym Pflugerv

9.675 9.625 9.5508.450 37.300
1 2 14 4T 1 

1 

Brooke Derdiger179
JCC Dallas

9.500 9.400 9.4258.875 37.200
2 7T 8 10 2 

2 

Isabella Larson301
Powerhouse TNT Gym

8.750 9.400 9.5509.150 36.850
11T 7T 3 4T 3 

3 

Lucia Miro487
Discover

9.300 9.275 9.3258.800 36.700
3 10 10 13 4 

4 

Charlotte Griffin245
Texas Star Gymnastic

8.800 9.125 9.7258.925 36.575
8T 13 6T 1 5 

5 

Catherine Lenertz434
Powerhouse

7.850 9.700 9.6009.350 36.500
21 1 1 2 6 

6 

Brooklyn Hughes224
Classic Gymnastics

8.750 9.500 9.3508.675 36.275
11T 4T 11 12 7 

7 

Ava Michael501
AA Gymnastics

8.300 9.525 9.5008.925 36.250
18 3 6T 6T 8 

8 

Alexys Merchant495
Pearland Elite

8.900 9.075 9.5758.650 36.200
6 14 12 3 9T

9T

Tacarra Foreman165
Texas East

8.400 9.450 9.5008.850 36.200
15T 6 9 6T 9T

9T

Michaela Amabile346
Texas Best

8.950 8.600 9.5009.075 36.125
5 17 4 6T 11 

11 

Makenzie Lang260
Golden Grip

9.050 9.250 9.4008.350 36.050
4 11 16 11 12 

12 

Kristen Lauren D'Mello270
Katy KIPS

8.850 9.500 9.2508.150 35.750
7 4T 18 15 13T

13T

Grace Conley110
Aerial Athletics

8.800 9.200 9.5008.250 35.750
8T 12 17 6T 13T

13T

Paula Fernandez489
Discover

8.650 8.050 8.9759.325 35.000
14 20 2 17T 15 

15 

Vivianna Garza242
River City Gymnastic

8.800 9.375 9.1757.500 34.850
8T 9 21 16 16 

16 

Merae Martinez253
Fun & Fitness Gym 1

8.400 8.500 9.3008.525 34.725
15T 18 13 14 17 

17 

Alexandra Johnson237
AHGA

8.100 9.000 8.5009.000 34.600
19 15 5 20 18 

18 

Eden Roberts168
Texas East

8.700 8.775 8.4758.075 34.025
13 16 19 21 19 

19 

Taylor Hoke417
Iarov Elite

8.350 8.300 8.9757.625 33.250
17 19 20 17T 20 

20 

Sophia Johnson238
AHGA

7.950 7.400 8.8008.400 32.550
20 21 15 19 21 

21 
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